
Lorem 

LOUNGE BAR

BEERS
DRAUGHT
MORETTI
HEINEKEN
AMSTEL
FOSTERS
GUINNESS
HEINEKEN SILVER
STRO

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL

NGBOW DARK FRUIT

INCH’S CIDER
HEINEKEN 0.0 % ALCOHOL

PINT     ½ PINT
£5.95
£4.80
£4.80
£4.00
£5.20
£4.80
£4.80
£4.50
£
£
3.80
7.20 3.50

£
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.60
£2.90

3.10

£2.40
£
£
2..30

BOTTLES ALCOPOPS
CORONA 330ML  £4.20
DESPERADOS 330ML  £4.20
PERONI 330ML  £4.40
BUDWEISER 330ML  £4.00
DESPERADOS 
FLAVOURS

400ML  £4.90

SMIRNOFF ICE 275ML £3.90
WKD BLUE 275ML £3.90

£13..50

intolerance please let us know before ordering, so we can advise you. An information 
pack is available at   (East Coast) Di ner from your server listing the allergenic 

i
Ingredients 

used in our foods, as required by current UK and EC laws. It also describes any 

would like to consult it, please ask before ordering! Please note that our kitchens are not 
a nut or allergen-free environment! 

ECHO FALLS PINOT GRIGIO
ECHO FALLS CHARDONNAY
OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC

175ML
£4.60
£4.60
£5.20

250ML
£5.85
£5.85
£6.75          

BOTTLE
£17.50
£17.5         0
£20.95

WHITE WINE

ECHO FALLS ROSÉ
BLOSSOM HILL WHITE ZINFANDEL

175ML
£4.60
£4.40

250ML
£5.75                    
£5.75

BOTTLE
£17.50
£17.50

ROSÉ WINE

WINES

SPIRITS

300 POINTS300 POINTS300 POINTS
FOR  A CHANCE TO WIN A
BOTTLE OF HOUSE WINE

ECHO FALLS MERLOT
RIOJA

175ML
£4.60
------

250ML
£5.85
------

BOTTLE
£17.50
£20.95

RED WINE

125 ml wine measures available

PROSECCO + CHAMPAGNE

GORDON’S
HENDRICK’S
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY NO TEN
TANQUERAY
WHITLEY NEILL RHU

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA
TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT ROYALE

BARB & GINGER INFUSED

GORDON’S PINK   GIN

25ML     50ML
£3.30
£3.90
£3.70
£3.90
£3.95
£4.20
£3.30

£6.00
£6.90
£6.70
£6.70
£6.70
£7.50
£6.00

GIN

SMIRNOFF
GREY GOOSE
CÎROC ORIGINAL
CÎROC FLAVOURS
KETEL ONE CITROEN
AU VODKA FLAVOURS

 LEMON FLAVOUR

25ML     50ML
£3.30
£4.80
£4.50
£4.80
£4.
£5

70
 .20

£6.00
£9.00
£8.20
£9.00
£
£9.80
8.20

VODKA

BACARDI
LAMB’S NAVY 
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE & DARK

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS OLD

MALIBU

25ML     50ML
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.50
£3.60
£3.30

£6.00
£6.30
£6.30
£6.50
£6.50
£6.30

RUM

THE FAMOUS GROUSE
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS

JAMESONS
JA
BULLIET BOURBON
HAIG CLUB CLUBMAN

CK DANIELS

25ML     50ML
£3.30
£3.50
£3.80
£4.00
£3.70
£3.50
£3.95 £7.70
£4.30 £8.00

£6.30
£6.60
£6.90
£7.70
£6.80
£6.60

WHISKIES

All prices include VAT at the current rate. In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1985 and the licensing Act 2003, the measures for the sale of spirits available to customers are served in 
25ml as standard. For the benefit of our guests, a guideline of the alcoholic strengths of all beverages is as follows: ALCOHOL BY VOLUME  .  Gin 37.5% - 47.3%. Vodka 37.5% - 40.0%. Vermouth 

14.8% - 18.0%. Rum 40.0% - 63.0%. Whiskies 40.0% - 46.0%. Pernod 40.0%. Cognac 35.0% - 53.0%.

 
  

 

   
  

  

TANTI PROSECCO                       £23.95
MOÊT CHANDON                         £58.95
LPR LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ    
LUC BELAIRE  ROSE / LUXE    £70.00

£65.00

PROSECCO &
CHAMPAGNE 1 BOTTLE PROSECCO + 1 SHARING PLATTER

VEG OPTION AVAILABLE  £35.00

  

Ask Server For 
“Beer Bottle Deals” 

BEER BOTTLE
DEALS

AVAILABLE



2

SPIRITS

COURVOISIER VS
HENNESSY VS
REMY MARTIN VSOP

25ML     50ML
£3.50
£4.20
£5.30

£6.60
£7.90
£9.70

BRANDY / COGNAC

SAMBUC A WHITE  / BLACK  / RASPBERRY

SOURZ FLAVOURS

JAGERMEISTER
TEQUILA SILVER  / GOLD

TEQUILA ROSE

25ML

£3.40
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.70

SHOTS

SOUTHERN COMFORT
ARCHERS
DISARONNO
TIA MARIA
PIMM’S NO 1
MIDORI
BAILEYS

25ML     50ML
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£2.80
£3.20

£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.50
£4.50
£4.50

LIQUEURS

All prices include VAT at the current rate. In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 
1985 and the licensing Act 2003, the measures for the sale of spirits available to customers 
are served in 25ml as standard. For the benefit of our guests, a guideline of the alcoholic 

strengths of all beverages is as follows: ALCOHOL BY VOLUME.  Gin 37.5% - 47.3%. Vodka 
37.5% - 40.0%. Vermouth 14.8% - 18.0%. Rum 40.0% - 63.0%. Whiskies 40.0% - 46.0%. 

Pernod 40.0%. Cognac 35.0% - 53.0%.

ROLLERBOWL SURPRISE     £7.95     
REFRESHING SURPRISE SIGNATURE OF
ROLLERBOWL’S OWN MIXOLOGIST COMBINING
SMIRNOFF VODKA WITH CRANBERRY JUICE
AND GRENADINE

MAI TAI                                         £7.95
RUM ORANGE LIQUOR, PINEAPPLE JUICE ORANGE
JUICE AND GRENADINE ‘MAI TAI’ TRANSLATES TO
‘OUT OF THIS WORLD’, AND IT’S CLEAR WHY.
SPICED RUM CONTRASTS WITH FRESH PINEAPPLE
JUICE AND SHARP LIME

COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI                                                                                   £7.95    
VANILLA VODKA, PASSOA, GOMME SYRUP PASSION FRUIT PUREE, PASSION FRUIT JUICE, 

DAIQUIRI STRAWBERRY OR RASPBERRY                                              £7.95
WHITE RUM, LIME PUREE, GOMME SYRUP, STRAWBERRY OR RASPBERRY PUREE 

SEX ON THE BEACH                                                                                      £7.95     
VODKA, ARCHERS , CRANBERRY AND ORANGE JUICE

LONG ISLAND                                                                                                 £7.95
RUM ,GIN, VODKA, TEQUILA, COINTREAU AND COKE

JUG  (3 X COCKTAILS)  £19.50
FISHBOWL (4 X COCKTAILS)                          £26.00

SELECTED MADE TO SHARE

ROLLERBOWL SUNRISE   
APPLE, ORANGE AND CRANBERRY JUICE

PINK PASSION FRUIT   
FUNKIN PASSION FRUIT, VANILLA SYRUP, PINEAPPLE AND APPLE JUICE

JUST PEACHY   
PEACH PUREE WITH FRESH LEMON AND ORANGE JUICE, SHAKEN AND 
TOPPED WITH SODA TO GIVE A LONG REFRESHING ALCOHOL FREE COOLER.

BELVOIR FARM 250ML    
NON-ALCOHOLIC PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI, SPARKLING APPLE JUICE,
SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER, RASPBERRY LEMONADE

   
 
.

£4.30

£4.30

£4.30

£3.80    

APPLETISER 275ML    £3.00
ENERGY DRINK/PANTHA 250ML     £3.40
J20 FLAVOURS 275ML    £3.30
FANTA ORANGE 330ML    £3.30
SPRITE 330ML    £3.30
COKE 330ML    £3.30
DIET COKE 330ML    £3.30
SCHWEPPES TONIC OR SLIMLIME TONIC WATER 200ML     £2.30
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE 200ML    £2.30
SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER 200ML    £2.30
ELM STILL / SPARKLING WATER 500ML    £1.00

THE CLASSICS    £4.99
SELECT YOUR FLAVOR STRAWBERRY, VANILLA OR  C
 ADD CREAM 40P

HOCOLATE

½ PINT
£2.50

PINT
£3.90

JUG (2.5 PINTS)
£9.50

FRUIT JUICES (APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY)

BIG SHAKES FRESHLY MADE TO ORDER OUR FAMOUS OLD-FASHIONED STYLE MILKSHAKES 
ARE SO  DELIGHTFULLY THICK THEY WILL TAKE YOU BACK TO THE 50S IN JUST A SIP!!

SOFT DRINKS

ROLLERBOWL BIG SHAKE WITH A KICK (OVER 18S)
DESSERT MILK SHAKES FOR ADULTS
CHOCOLATE MILK SHAKE WITH SHOT  (25ML)  OF RUM OR BAILEYS   £7.95  

REGULAR    £3.50         |   LARGE    £4.50
POLAR KRUSH SLUSH

The City Pavilion
Collier Row Road, Romford, RM5 2BH
E: rollerbowlsales@thecitypavilion.co.uk   |   T: 020 8924 4000
www.thecitypavilion.co.uk   |   www.rollerbowl.co.uk

The City Pavilion 
Rollerbowl @TheNewCityPavilion
@Roller_Bowl_TCP
@rollerbowl @thecitypavilion

Follow us on 

HOT DRINKS
AVAILABLE AT
EAST COAST
DINER

HOT DRINKS
AVAILABLE AT
EAST COAST
DINER32

intolerance please let us know, before ordering, so we can advise you. An information pack is 
available at (East Coast) Diner from your server listing the allergenic ingredients used in our 
foods, as required by current UK and EC laws. It also describes any associated cross- 
contamination risk which may affect specific menu items. If you would like to consult 
it, please ask before ordering! Please note that our kitchens are not a nut or allergen-free
environment!


