

WINES

WHITE WINE	175ML	1 250ML 1	BOTTLE
ECHO FALLS PINOT GRIGIO	£4.60	£5.85	£17.50
ECHO FALLS CHARDONNAY	£4.60	£5.85	£17.50
OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC	£5.20	£6.75	£20.95
ROSÉ WINE	175ML	1 250ML 1	BOTTLE
ECHO FALLS ROSÉ	£4.60	£5.75	£17.50
BLOSSOM HILL WHITE ZINFANDEL	£4.40	£5.75	£17.50

TANTI PROSECCO

LPR LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ LUC BELAIRE ROSE / LUXE

MOÊT CHANDON

300 POINTS

FOR A CHANCE TO WIN A BOTTLE OF HOUSE WINE

RED WINE

£23.95

£58.95

£70.00

£65.00

ECHO FALLS MERLOT RIOJA 175ML | 250ML | BOTTLE £4.60 £5.85 £17.50 ----- £20.95

125 ml wine measures available Wine vintages may vary please ask a member of staff for more information

PROSECCO + CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco + Platter Package

1 BOTTLE PROSECCO + 1 SHARING PLATTER VEG OPTION AVAILABLE

£35.00

BEERS

DRAUGHT	PINT	½ PINT
DIAUGIII		
MORETTI	£5.95	£3.10
HEINEKEN	£4.80	£2.50
AMSTEL	£4.80	£2.50
FOSTERS	£4.00	£2.50
GUINNESS	£5.20	£2.50
HEINEKEN SILVER	£4.80	£2.60
STRONGBOW DARK FRUIT	£4.80	£2.90
INCH'S CIDER	£4.50	£2.40
HEINEKEN 0.0 % ALCOHOL	£3.80	£2.30
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL	£7.20	£3.50
DOTTLEC		

BOTTLES

DUIILLO	
CORONA 330ML	£4.20
DESPERADOS 330ML	£4.20
PERONI 330ML	£4.40
BUDWEISER 330ML	£4.00
DESPERADOS 400ML	£4.90
FI AVOURS	

Ask Server For 'Beer Bottle Deals'



ALCOPOPS

SMIRNOFF ICE 275ML £3.90 WKD BLUE 275ML £3.90

> 4 Bottles Smirnoff ice £13.50

FLAVUURS

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES If you suffer from an allergy or food intolerance please let us know before ordering, so we can advise you. An information pack is available at (East Coast) Diner from your server listing the allergenic Ingredients used in our foods, as required by current UK and EC laws. It also describes any associated cross-contamination risk which may affect specific menu items. If you

would like to consult it, please ask before ordering! Please note that our kitchens are not a nut or allergen-free environment!

SPIRITS

CIN

PROSECCO &

CHAMPAGNE

GIN	25ML	50ML	Π
GORDON'S	£3.30	£6.00	BAC
HENDRICK'S	£3.90	£6.90	LAM
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£3.70	£6.70	CAP
TANQUERAY Nº TEN	£3.90	£6.70	CAP
TANQUERAY TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT ROYALE	£3.95	£6.70	HAV
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER INFUSED	£4.20	£7.50	MAL
GORDON'S PINK GIN	£3.30	£6.00	W
VODKA	25ML	50ML	THE
SMIRNOFF	£3.30	£6.00	JOH
GREY GOOSE	£4.80	£9.00	JOH
CÎROC ORIGINAL	£4.50	£8.20	CHI
CÎROC FLAVOURS	£4.80	£9.00	JAM
KETEL ONE CITROEN LEMON FLAVOUR	£4.70	£8.20	JAC
AU VODKA FLAVOURS	£5.20	£9.80	BUL

RUM	25MI	50ML
IVOW	ZONIL	JUML
BACARDI	£3.30	£6.00
LAMB'S NAVY	£3.30	£6.30
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE & DARK	£3.30	£6.30
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	£3.50	£6.50
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS OLD	£3.60	£6.50
MALIBU	£3.30	£6.30
WHISKIES	25ML	50ML
THE FAMOUS GROUSE	£3.30	£6.30
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	£3.50	£6.60
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£3.80	£6.90
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS	£4.00	£7.70
JAMESONS	£3.70	£6.80
JACK DANIELS	£3.50	£6.60
BULLIET BOURBON	£3.95	£7.70
HAIG CLUB CLUBMAN	£4.30	60.8

All prices include VAT at the current rate. In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1985 and the licensing Act 2003, the measures for the sale of spirits available to customers are served in 25ml as standard. For the benefit of our guests, a guideline of the alcoholic strengths of all beverages is as follows: ALCOHOL BY VOLUME. Gin 37.5% - 47.3%. Vodka 37.5% - 40.0%. Vermouth 14.8% - 18.0%. Rum 40.0% - 63.0%. Whiskies 40.0% - 46.0%. Pernod 40.0%. Cognac 35.0% - 53.0%.



BRANDY / COGNAC COURVOISIER VS HENNESSY VS REMY MARTIN VSOP	25ML £3.50 £4.20 £5.30	50ML £6.60 £7.90 £9.70
LIQUEURS SOUTHERN COMFORT ARCHERS DISARONNO TIA MARIA PIMM'S NO 1 MIDORI BAILEYS	25ML £3.30 £3.30 £3.30 £3.30 £2.80 £3.20	
SHOTS		25ML
SAMBUC A WHITE / BLACK / RASPBERRY		£3.40
SOURZ FLAVOURS		£3.00
JAGERMEISTER		£3.50
TEQUILA SILVER / GOLD		£3.50
TEQUILA ROSE		£3.70

5 Shots Sourz £12.50 | 4 Strike-A-Bomb £13.50

All prices include VAT at the current rate. In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1985 and the licensing Act 2003, the measures for the sale of spirits available to customers are served in 25ml as standard. For the benefit of our guests, a guideline of the alcoholic strengths of all beverages is as follows: ALCOHOL BY VOLUME. Gin 37.5% - 47.3%. Vodka 37.5% - 40.0%. Vermouth 14.8% - 18.0%. Rum 40.0% - 63.0%. Whiskies 40.0% - 46.0%. Pernod 40.0%. Cognac 35.0% - 53.0%.

COCKTAILS

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI VANILLA VODKA, PASSOA, GOMME SYRUP PASSION FRUIT PUREE, PASSION FRUIT JUICE.	£7.95
DAIQUIRI STRAWBERRY OR RASPBERRY WHITE RUM, LIME PUREE, GOMME SYRUP, STRAWBERRY OR RASPBERRY PUREE	£7.95
SEX ON THE BEACH VODKA, ARCHERS, CRANBERRY AND ORANGE JUICE	£7.95
LONG ISLAND Rum ,gin, vodka, tequila, cointreau and coke	£7.95
ROLLERROWL SURPRISE £7 95 MALTAL	f7 95

SMIRNOFF VODKA WITH CRANBERRY JUICE AND GRENADINE

RUM ORANGE LIOUOR. PINEAPPLE JUICE ORANGE JUICE AND GRENADINE 'MAI TAI' TRANSLATES TO 'OUT OF THIS WORLD', AND IT'S CLEAR WHY. SPICED RUM CONTRASTS WITH FRESH PINEAPPLE JUICE AND SHARP LIME

SELECTED MADE TO SHARE

JUG (3 X COCKTAILS) FISHBOWL (4X COCKTAILS)

REFRESHING SURPRISE SIGNATURE OF

ROLLERBOWL'S OWN MIXOLOGIST COMBINING



£26.00





Follow us on

- The City Pavilion
- Rollerbowl @TheNewCityPavilion
- @Roller Bowl TCP
- @ @rollerbowl @thecitypavilion



APPLETISER 275ML	£3.00
ENERGY DRINK/PANTHA 250ML	£3.40
J20 FLAVOURS 275ML	£3.30
FANTA ORANGE 330ML	£3.30
SPRITE 330ML	£3.30
COKE 330ML	£3.30
DIET COKE 330ML	£3.30
SCHWEPPES TONIC OR SLIMLIME TONIC WATER 200ML	£2.30
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE 200ML	£2.30
SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER 200ML	£2.30
ELM STILL / SPARKLING WATER 500ML	£1.00

FRUIT JUICES (APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY)

1/2 PINT £2.50 £3.90 £9.50

BIG SHAKES FRESHLY MADE TO ORDER OUR FAMOUS OLD-FASHIONED STYLE MILKSHAKES ARE SO DELIGHTFULLY THICK THEY WILL TAKE YOU BACK TO THE 50S IN JUST A SIP!!

THE CLASSICS £4.99

SELECT YOUR FLAVOR STRAWBERRY, VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE ADD CREAM 40P

ROLLERBOWL BIG SHAKE WITH A KICK (OVER 18S)

DESSERT MILK SHAKES FOR ADULTS

CHOCOLATE MILK SHAKE WITH SHOT (25ML) OF RUM OR BAILEYS £7.95

POLAR KRUSH SLUSH

REGULAR £3.50 | LARGE £4.50



FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES If you suffer from an allergy or food intolerance please let us know, before ordering, so we can advise you. An information pack is available at (East Coast) Diner from your server listing the allergenic ingredients used in our foods, as required by current UK and EC laws. It also describes any associated crosscontamination risk which may affect specific menu items. If you would like to consult it, please ask before ordering! Please note that our kitchens are not a nut or allergen-free environment!

The City Pavilion

Collier Row Road, Romford, RM5 2BH

E: rollerbowlsales@thecitypavilion.co.uk | T: 020 8924 4000 www.thecitypavilion.co.uk | www.rollerbowl.co.uk